Einzelrangliste JS-Gruppenfinal 2017

Rang Name
1 Gisler
2 Bucheli
3 Mdller
4  Schuler
5  Bellmont
6 Epp
7 Huarlimann
8 Epp
9 Schndriger
10 Lawson
11  Muheim
12 Imholz
13  Briker
14  Herger
15 Gisler
16  Zwyer
17  Odermatt
18 Arnold
19  Christen
20  Schuler
21  Imholz
22  Furger
23 Kempf
24 Arnold
25 Mahrow
26  Herger
27  Kneubuhl
28 Planzer
29  Flury
30 Herger
31 Herger
32  Bissig

Vorname
Ivan
Lukas
Jessica
Fabio
Beda
Simone
Noel
Michael
Leoni
Kimberley
Linus
Kilian
Simon
Kevin
Mike
Andrey
Andreas
Adrian
Philipp
Carlo
Elia
Dominik
David
Stefanie
Pascal
Petra
Alex
Fabrice
Marco
Tabea
Noel

Frowin

Gruppe
Spiringen 1
Sisikon 1

Altdorf 1
Spiringen 1
Altdorf 1

Altdorf 2

Altdorf 2

Altdorf 2

Altdorf 3

Altdorf 1
Unterschéachen 2
Spiringen 1
Unterschéchen 3
Unterschéachen 2
Unterschéachen 1
Sisikon 1
Seelisberg 1
Unterschéachen 2
Altdorf 2

Sisikon 1
Amsteg-Erstfeld
Amsteg-Erstfeld
Unterschéchen 2
Spiringen 1
Altdorf 3
Unterschéchen 1
Schattdorf 1
Sisikon 1
Schattdorf 1
Unterschachen 3
Unterschachen 3

Unterschachen 1

1.R

94
91
92
84
87
85
85
90
82
86
89
86
86
86
84
85
81
83
82
84
78
81
81
81
78
84
73
75
70
71
80
68

2.R

90
91
88
92
89
90
89
84
91
87
84
85
85
84
85
84
86
84
84
82
85
78
77
76
78
72
82
80
83
80
71
82

Total
184
182
180
176
176
175
174
174
173
173
173
171
171
170
169
169
167
167
166
166
163
159
158
157
156
156
155
155
153
151
151
150
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Brand
Hellingmann
Herger
Aschwanden
Achermann
Mahrow
Roos
Herger
Ziegler
Arnold
Indergand

Ineichen

Michaela
Lukas
Jan
Remo
Mirco
Steven
Dominik
Luca
Livian
Philipp
Jonas
Roger

Altdorf 1

Altdorf 3
Unterschéchen 1
Seelisberg 1
Seelisberg 1
Altdorf 3
Amsteg-Erstfeld
Seelisberg 1
Schattdorf 1
Unterschachen 3
Schattdorf 1
Amsteg-Erstfeld

80
76
79
67
76
80
62
67
72
85
64
65

70
73
70
81
72
66
82
75
69
55
70
59

150
149
149
148
148
146
144
142
141
140
134
124
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